
Pipe and Welding Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

477DPL108

Pipe Nipples

TBE - Threaded Both Ends

CN - Close Nipples
• Made from schedule 40 welded pipe
• Male NPT x Male NPT design
• Brass nipples are available on page 254

• Made from schedule 40 welded pipe
• Male NPT x Male NPT design
• Brass nipples are available on page 254
• Other lengths are also available, consult factory for pricing

Reducing Hex Nipples

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

$5.55
6.60
8.15

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

RHN3825SS
RHN5038SS
RHN7550SS

Part # Price/E
Male
NPT

Male 
NPT

316 Stainless Steel

NPT
Size Part #

Overall 
Length Part # Price/E Price/E

Pkg
Qty

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"
3"
4"
6"

 ---
 ---
 ---
CN050
CN075
CN100
CN125
CN150
CN200
CN300
CN400
CN600

---
---
---

$1.85
2.05
3.00
3.85
4.70
6.45

24.00
36.50

109.00

CN012SS
CN025SS
CN037SS
CN050SS
CN075SS
CN100SS
---
CN150SS
CN200SS
CN300SS
CN400SS
---

1
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10
1
5
---

$4.05
4.55
5.60
7.50
9.70

13.45
---

22.75
35.30
95.00

128.30
---

3/4"
7/8"
1"

1-1/8"
1-3/8"
1-1/2"
1-5/8"
1-1/2"

2"
2-5/8"
2-5/8"
3-1/8"

Carbon Steel 316 Stainless Steel

NPT
Size

Overall
Length Part # Price/E

½"
¾"
1"

1¼"
1½"
2"
3"
4"

TN050X4
TN075X4
TN100X4
TN125X4
TN150X4
TN200X4
TN300X4
TN400X4

$2.60
3.10
4.30
5.40
6.35
8.90

31.00
42.00

4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"
4"

Carbon Steel

Do not use pipe nipples as hose inserts.

NPT
Size Part #

Overall
Length Part # Price/E Price/E

½"
¾"
1"

1¼"
1½"
2"
3"
4"

TN050X6
TN075X6
TN100X6
TN125X6
TN150X6
TN200X6
TN300X6
TN400X6

$3.35
4.40
6.35
7.65
8.90

12.00
37.00
51.00

TN050X6SS
TN075X6SS
TN100X6SS
TN125X6SS
TN150X6SS
TN200X6SS
TN300X6SS
TN400X6SS

$30.00
33.80
45.65
58.85
69.00
90.50

183.80
245.90

6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"
6"

Carbon Steel 316 Stainless Steel

Straight Stainless Steel Hex Nipples

1/2" x 1/2"
3/8" x 3/8"
3/4" x 3/4"

1" x 1"

$6.25
4.40
8.75

12.20

HN50SS
HN38SS
HN75SS
HN100SS

Part # Price/EThread Stainless Steel
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